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10 Sector Districts  

 

Dist 11 – Capers: capersj  
Dist 12 -  Capers: capersj 
Dist 13 – J.L. Mohler: mohlerjl 

30 Sector 
 

Dist 31 – Kempel: kempels  
Dist 32 – Kempel: kempels  
Dist 33 – M. Smith: smithm 

50 Sector 
 

Dist 51 – S. Hunter: shunter 
Dist 52 – Dawson: dawsonc 
Dist 53 – Dawson: dawsonc 

Dist 14 – Barnes: barnest 

 

 
20 Sector Districts 

 
Dist 21 – Wade: waded 
Dist 22 – M.R. Hatfield: hatfieldmr 
Dist 23 – M.R. Hatfield: hatfieldmr 
Dist 24 – T. Franey: franeyt 
Dist 25 – T. Franey: franeyt 

Dist 34 – M. Smith: smithm 
Dist 35 – Sprong: sprongs 

 
40 Sector 

 

Dist 41 – Morillos: morillosj  
Dist 42 – C. Maldonado: maldonadoc 
Dist 43 – Morillos: morillosj  
Dist 44 – C. Maldonado: maldonadoc 
Dist 45 – Hicks: hicksb 
Dist 46 – Hicks: hicksb 

Dist 54 – Divers: diverst  
Dist 55 – D.A. Pruitt: pruittda 
Dist 56 – D.A. Pruitt: pruittda 
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E BLACKBURN RD 

District, Officer, & Email 
(All email is @garlandtx.gov) 

 Lt. Hall – 10,20, & 30 Sectors 

 

 Lt. C. Trusty – 40 & 50 Sectors 
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Neighborhood Police Officers 
 
                         District         Officer     Phone        E-Mail 

11 Capers 972-485-4883  capersj@garlandtx.gov  

12  Capers  972-485-4883  capersj@garlandtx.gov  

13 J.L. Mohler 972-205-1649 MohlerJL@garlandtx.gov  

14 Barnes 972-205-2042 barnest@garlandtx.gov  

21 Wade 972-205-1659 waded@garlandtx.gov  

22 M.R. Hatfield   972-485-4815 HatfieldMR@garlandtx.gov 

23 M.R. Hatfield   972-485-4815 HatfieldMR@garlandtx.gov 

24 T. Franey 972-485-4899  franeyt@garlandtx.gov  

25  T. Franey  972-485-4899  franeyt@garlandtx.gov  

31 Kempel 972-485-4823 KempelS@garlandtx.gov  

32 Kempel 972-485-4823 KempelS@garlandtx.gov  

33  M. Smith 972-205-2034 SmithM@garlandtx.gov  

34 M. Smith 972-205-2034 SmithM@garlandtx.gov  

35 Sprong 972-205-4043 SprongS@garlandtx.gov  

41 Morillos  972-205-2980  MorillosJ@garlandtx.gov  

42  C. Maldonado 972-485-4841 MaldonadoC@garlandtx.gov  
43 Morillos  972-205-2980  MorillosJ@garlandtx.gov  

44 C. Maldonado 972-485-4841 MaldonadoC@garlandtx.gov  

45 Hicks 972-205-2032 HicksB@garlandtx.gov 

46  Hicks 972-205-2032 HicksB@garlandtx.gov 
51 S. Hunter 972-205-4065 HunterS@garlandtx.gov  

52  Dawson 972-205-4024 DawsonC@garlandtx.gov  

53 Dawson 972-205-4024 DawsonC@garlandtx.gov  

54   Divers 972-485-4822 DiversT@garlandtx.gov  

55 D.A. Pruitt 972-485-4898 PruittDA@garlandtx.gov  

56 D.A. Pruitt 972-485-4898 PruittDA@garlandtx.gov  

 
 

Supervisors 
 

Lt. Hall – 10, 20, & 30 Sectors 972-485-4845 hallr@garlandtx.gov  

Lt.  C. Trusty – 40 & 50 Sectors   972-205-1698 trustyc@garlandtx.gov  
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